
Thousand Oaks Advanced Juniors Program Schedule

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-04-04 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-04-05 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-04-11 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-04-12 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-04-18 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-04-19 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-04-25 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-05-02 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-05-03 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-05-09 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-05-10 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-05-16 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-05-17 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-05-23 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-05-30 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-05-31 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-06-06 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-06-07 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Thousand Oaks Teen Center Fri 2025-06-13 07:00 PM 08:30 PM

Thousand Oaks Community Center Sat 2025-06-14 03:00 PM 05:00 PM

Clinician Signature:

Produced on: 2025-01-27 16:16:31


